4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

1111324M
0629106F
1111307F
1111310M
0629113M
0629146F
0629103M
1111335F
1111375M
0629060M
0629143M
0629167M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -4.32

BENZING Live
1: 18400625

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:42 GPS
142 40

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4A4079
| DA592740
| DA5926B1
| DA6DO3F3
| DA10EE33
| DA7138BC
| DAAA3FF6
| DA7139F6
| DA30B33E
| DA4A40AA
| DA4A4123
| DA30B443

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
:42 GPS +3h
Por.

|Data Ora
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.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62631

sositi

0°0"0'W
31.05.2025 23:10:37
Kun Karoly
23° 35" 24.03'" E
02.06.2025 18:05:10 LIVE
02.06.2025 18:05:10 +0
12
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

18.3 |OK |01 ]010

25.0 |[OK |01 012 |

26.1 |[OK |01 |002 |

43.2 |OK |01 1004

43.6 |OK |01 1003

44.0 |OK |01 008

09.5 |OK |01 1007 |

13.0 |OK |01 |005

55.9 |OK |01 006 |

08.4 |OK |01 ]001

55.8 |OK |01 |011

11.9 |OK |01 ]009 |

Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 115942
Autorizare: AA900F33
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